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Model, 2 and over, Open
1  556 Sky’s Black Knight		  Dr Martha Chapman		  Danyelle Woolridge

WH - Ponies 60 & Under, Amateur Specialty
1  508 I’m A Specialist		  Ronnie Blakley		  Riley Conner
2  552 Little E			   Butch & Dawn Allen		  Butch Allen
3  557 A Major Rebel			   Dr Martha Chapman		  Danyelle Woolridge

O/B - Favorite Gait, Senior Rider 55 & Over, (horse & rider combo) English & Western
1  540 Coin Makers Legacy		  Rosalee Manning		  Rosalee Manning
2  547 Strike’s Party Girl		  Dave & Kathy Sutton		  Kathy Sutton
3  529 Alamo Joe			   Mary Gillis			  Mary Gillis
4  14   Doc’s Rocket Man		  Sheila Guillory		  Sheila Guillory
5  285 Touch of Impressive Power	 Kim Allen Dickey		  Elvin Dickey
6  520 Gator From Decatur		  Stan Urad			  Alan Daniels
 
WH - Lite Shod, Open, English/Western
1  561 Undeniably Dangerous		  Dave & Elaine Kapinos	 Charles Peters
2  539 Bad News Flashy Cash		  Rosalee Manning		  Marco Suarez
3  543 Southmark			   Gary & Debbie Clark		  Teri Ross
 
RH - Flat Shod, Open
1  503 Chunk A Change		  Monti Gibbs		  Brandon Urad
2  530 Love that Santana		  Dr Jim & Dodi Speece	 Marco Suarez
 
SSH - Trail Pleasure, English & Western (no canter)
1  514 Spotted At The Ritz 		  Ronnie Blakley & Stan Urad	 Riley Conner
2  573 My Apaches True Grit		  Forest Shadows Walkers	 Lauren O’Keefe
				    & Kimberly Coult
3  574 Jailhouse Caper		  Forest Shadows Walkers	 Hailey Jackson
				    & Kimberly Coult
4  535 Paint’s Copy of Cotton		  Dr Jim & Dodi Speece	 Kim Lewis

RH - Amateur
1  548 Born a Jazz Queen		  Dave & Kathy Sutton		  Kathy Sutton
2  565 It’s Me Again...Lord		  Forest Shadows Walkers	 Kimberly Coult
				    & Kimberly Coult
3  510 I’m On The Jazz		  Ronnie Blakley		  Riley Conner
4  556 Sky’s Black Knight		  Dr Martha Chapman		  Danyelle Woolridge
 
WH - Trail Pleasure Specialty, English
1  516 Gi Gi’S Majestic		  Elysse Bradford		  Lisa Weaver
2  569 Shamgar			   Jennifer Kinney		  Jennifer Kinney
3  534 I’ve Got Daddy’s Cash		  Dr Jim & Dodi Speece	 Kim Lewis
4  538 Limelight Is Armed		  Rosalee Manning		  Rosalee Manning
5  578 Me and Julio			   Jean Marie Degville		  Serena Duncan
6  14   Doc’s Rocket Man		  Sheila Guillory		  Sheila Guillory
 
WH - Park Performance, Open
1  512 The Watchmaker		  Ronnie Blakley		  Stan Urad

 
RH - Trail Pleasure, English & Western
1  533 Rolling In The Deep		  Dr Jim & Dodi Speece	 Lauren Ruffner
2  285 Touch of Impressive Power	 Kim Allen Dickey		  Kim Allen Dickey
3  528 King’s Bright Star		  Caitlin & LJ Skibbe 		  Caitlin Skibbe
4  524 My Dixieland Express		  Patty Gibbs		  Patty Gibbs
5  573 My Apaches True Grit		  Forest Shadows Walkers	 Lauren O’Keefe
				    & Kimberly Coult
6  574 Jailhouse Caper		  Forest Shadows Walkers	 Hailey Jackson
				    & Kimberly Coult
 
Amateur Country Pleasure - Adult, English & Western
1  571 Wicked William		  Fred & Lisa Weaver		  Fred Weaver
2  531 Limelight’s Golden Angel		  Dr Jim & Dodi Speece	 Kim Lewis
3  518 Vengeance With Pride		  Greg Brinkman		  Kelly Cavanaugh
4  547 Strike’s Party Girl		  Dave & Kathy Sutton		  Kathy Sutton
5  529 Alamo Joe			   Mary Gillis			  Mary Gillis
6  540 Coin Makers Legacy		  Rosalee Manning		  Rosalee Manning

WH - Amateur Specialty
1  550 Jose’ Beam			   Dr. Steve & Tricia Raley	 Kendall Crum
2  566 Ritz’s Renegade		  Forest Shadows Walkers	 Kimberly Coult
				    & Kimberly Coult
3  504 Encore’s Pazazz		  Monti Gibbs		  Monti Gibbs

 
WH - Lite Shod Ladies Specialty English
1  561 Undeniably Dangerous		  Dave & Elaine Kapinos	 Elaine Kapinos
2  532 Jose’s Perfecto		  Dr Jim & Dodi Speece	 Kim Lewis
3  539 Bad News Flashy Cash		  Rosalee Manning		  Rosalee Manning
4  580 Smokin’ the Line		  Jean Marie Degville		  Serena Duncan
 
WH - 15.2 & Under Amateur Specialty
1  568 Mexican Fire			   Forest Shadows Walkers	 Kimberly Coult
				    & Kimberly Coult
2  549 A Marquise Cut		  Dave & Kathy Sutton		  Kathy Sutton
3  553 The Strike Zone		  Butch & Dawn Allen		  Butch Allen
 
RH - Style Racking
1  502 CashIn My Pocket		  Patty Gibbs		  Patty Gibbs
 
SSH - Ladies Specialty, Western (no canter)
1  575 Hytone’s After Shock		  Forest Shadows Walkers	 Kimberly Coult
				    & Kimberly Coult
2  533 Rolling In The Deep		  Dr Jim & Dodi Speece	 Andrea Coleman
3  528 King’s Bright Star		  Caitlin & LJ Skibbe		  Caitlin Skibbe
 
WH - Lite Shod, Amateur Specialty, English & Western
1  572 Walking To Heaven		  Forest Shadows Walkers	 Kimberly Coult
				    & Kimberly Coult
2  561 Undeniably Dangerous		  Dave & Elaine Kapinos	 Elaine Kapinos
3  539 Bad News Flashy Cash		  Rosalee Manning		  Rosalee Manning
4  532 Jose’s Perfecto		  Dr Jim & Dodi Speece	 Kim Lewis
5  580 Smokin’ the Line		  Jean Marie Degville		  Jean Marie Degville
6  543 Southmark			   Gary & Debbie Clark		  Sandy Scherer
 
WH - Trail Pleasure, 4 and Under Specialty Open, English & Western
1  521 He’s In It To Win It		  Margo Urad		  John Myers
2  541 Key Lime			   Rosalee Manning		  Marco Suarez
3  527 He’s Puching The Mark		  Shelia Denny		  Brandon Urad
4  506 Pusher’s Whiplash		  Monti Gibbs & Margo Urad	 Stan Urad

WH - Show Pleasure, Amateur Specialty
1  519 Galveston Texas		  Tom & Judy Gould		  Judy Gould
2  551 Jazz Zone			   Dr. Steve & Tricia Raley	 Kendall Crum
3  507 Skytwist			   Patty Gibbs		  Monti Gibbs
4  545 Swing Vote			   Melissa Cole		  Melissa Cole
 
RH - Pleasure Racking
1  542 Threat’s Sunrise Ante Up		  Gary & Debbie Clark		  Teri Ross
2  560 Ram’s High Expectations		  Jean Marie & Ted Degville	 Jean Marie Degville
3  555 Annie Anderson		  Kathy Olson		  Kathy Olson
4  511 The Southern Sass		  Ronnie Blakley		  Riley Conner
5  554 Ritz On Parole			  Butch & Dawn Allen		  Dawn Anderson

RH - Open, Stallions, Mares, Geldings
1  548 Born a Jazz Queen		  Dave & Kathy Sutton		  Kathy Sutton
2  565 It’s Me Again...Lord		  Forest Shadows Walkers	 Kimberly Coult 
				    & Kimberly Coult
3  509 JFK’s Glamorous Girl		  Ronnie Blakley		  Brandon Urad
4  558 Can’t Hardly Wait 		  Debbie Chapman		  Danyelle Woolridge
 
RH - Specialty Action Open
1  513 Raising The Border		  Ronnie Blakley		  Brandon Urad
 
RH - Speed, Flat Shod Open
1  563 Tarzan’s Pushin’ Up Daisies	 Joanne Nosko		  Charles Peters
 
RH - Western Pleasure
1  570 Ruler’s Cash Bet		  Dave & Elaine Kapinos	 Elaine Kapinos
2  542 Threat’s Sunrise Ante Up		  Gary & Debbie Clark		  Teri Ross
3  511 The Southern Sass		  Ronnie Blakley		  Riley Conner
4  528 King’s Bright Star		  Caitlin & LJ Skibbe		  Caitlin Skibbe
5  285 Touch of Impressive Power	 Kim Allen Dickey		  Kim Allen Dickey
6  555 Annie Anderson		  Kathy Olson		  Kathy Olson
 
WH - Trail Pleasure, 4 and Under Specialty Amateur, English & Western
1  541 Key Lime			   Rosalee Manning		  Andrea Coleman
2  506 Pusher’s Whiplash		  Monti Gibbs & Margo Urad	 Monti Gibbs
3  521 He’s In It To Win It		  Margo Urad		  Margo Urad



WH - Open, Stallions, Mares, and Geldings
1  544 Showboat’s Pitt Boss		  Michelle Walker		  Don Crum
2  566 Ritz’s Renegade		  Forest Shadows Walkers	 Jamie Lawrence
				    & Kimberly Coult
 
WH - Youth Equitation - Riders 17 and Under, Specialty Open Shod
1  517 Little Bit of Lightning		  Elysse Bradford		  Elysse Bradford
2  534 I’ve Got Daddy’s Cash		  Dr Jim & Dodi Speece	 Lauren Ruffner
 
O/B - Favorite Gait, Gentlemen, English & Western
1  567 Festus			   Forest Shadows Walkers	 Minnow Yoder 
				    & Kimberly Coult
2  520 Gator From Decatur		  Stan Urad			  Alan Daniels
3  547 Strike’s Party Girl		  Dave & Kathy Sutton		  Dave Sutton
4  518 Vengeance With Pride		  Greg Brinkman		  Greg Brinkman
5  285 Touch of Impressive Power	 Kim Allen Dickey		  Elvin Dickey
 
WH - Park Performance, Amateur
1  512 The Watchmaker		  Ronnie Blakley		  Riley Conner
 
WH - Classic Park, Open, English & Western
1  579 Maximum Cash		  Jean Marie Degville		  Jean Marie Degville
 
WH - Trail Pleasure, Youth, Specialty, English & Western
1  516 Gi Gi’S Majestic		  Elysse Bradford		  Elysse Bradford
2  534 I’ve Got Daddy’s Cash		  Dr Jim & Dodi Speece	 Lauren Ruffner

RH - Country Pleasure, English & Western
1  576 Heaven Sent			   Forest Shadows Walkers	 Kimberly Coult
				    & Kimberly Coult
2  546 That Ole Black Magic		  Kendall Crum		  Kendall Crum
3  523 Final’s Mac Attack		  Teri Ross			   Sandy Scherer
4  536 Limelight’s Gold		  Dr Jim & Dodi Speece	 Andrea Coleman
5  563 Tarzan’s Pushin’ Up Daisies	 Joanne Nosko		  Joanne Nosko
6  570 Ruler’s Cash Bet		  Dave & Elaine Kapinos	 Elaine Kapinos
 
SSH - Gentlemen Spec, Western (no canter)
1  520 Gator From Decatur		  Stan Urad			  Alan Daniels
2  562 Pink Floyd			   Nicholas Dunbar		  Charles Peters
 
Amateur Country Pleasure - Youth, English & Western
1  531 Limelight’s Golden Angel		  Dr Jim & Dodi Speece	 Lauren Ruffner
2  515 Dierk’s Bentley			  Elysse Bradford		  Elysse Bradford
3  535 Paint’s Copy of Cotton		  Dr Jim & Dodi Speece	 Kaden Lewis
 
WH - Trail Pleasure, Specialty, Western
1  14   Doc’s Rocket Man		  Sheila Guillory		  Sheila Guillory
2  569 Shamgar			   Jennifer Kinney		  Jennifer Kinney
3  541 Key Lime			   Rosalee Manning		  Andrea Coleman
 
WH - Lite Shod, Amateur, English & Western
1  539 Bad News Flashy Cash		  Rosalee Manning		  Kim Lewis
2  543 Southmark			   Gary & Debbie Clark		  Teri Ross
 
O/B - Favorite Gait, Adult Novice, English & Western
1  574 Jailhouse Caper		  Forest Shadows Walkers	 Hailey Jackson
				    & Kimberly Coult
 
O/B - Lead Line 8 and under (no fee)
1  526 Copper Gen’s Covergirl		  Myranda Adkins		  Myranda Adkins
 
WH - Lite Shod, Am, Spec, 4 and under English & Western
1  561 Undeniably Dangerous		  Dave & Elaine Kapinos	 Elaine Kapinos
 
WH - Park Pleasure, Am Specialty, English & Western
1  575 Hytone’s After Shock		  Forest Shadows Walkers	 Kimberly Coult
				    & Kimberly Coult
 
O/B - Fav Gait, Youth 12 and Under, English & Western
1  537 Showboat’s Breeze		  Dr Jim & Dodi Speece	 Sadie Suarez
2  535 Paint’s Copy of Cotton		  Dr Jim & Dodi Speece	 Kaden Lewis

 
WH - Trail Pleasure, Canter, English & Western
1  14   Doc’s Rocket Man		  Sheila Guillory		  Sheila Guillory
2  538 Limelight Is Armed		  Rosalee Manning		  Kim Lewis
3  577 A Flashy Gangster		  Forest Shadows Walkers	 Kimberly Coult
				    & Kimberly Coult
4  578 Me and Julio			   Jean Marie Degville		  Caitlin Skibbe
 
RH - Flat Shod, Amateur
1  583 Armed Lady of the Evening	 Jessica Davis		  Jessica Davis
 
O/B - Fav. Gait, LSGPHA Members Only
1  533 Rolling In The Deep		  Dr Jim & Dodi Speece	 Andrea Coleman
2  540 Coin Makers Legacy		  Rosalee Manning		  Rosalee Manning
3  514 Spotted At The Ritz		  Ronnie Blakley & Stan Urad	 Riley Conner
 
WH - Classic Park, Am Specialty, English & Western
1  579 Maximum Cash		  Jean Marie Degville		  Jean Marie Degville
 
O/B - Favorite Gait, Ladies
1  567 Festus			   Forest Shadows Walkers	 Kimberly Coult
				    & Kimberly Coult
2  540 Coin Makers Legacy		  Rosalee Manning		  Rosalee Manning
3  560 Ram’s High Expectations		  Jean Marie & Ted Degville	 Serena Duncan
4  578 Me and Julio			   Jean Marie Degville		  Caitlin Skibbe
5  547 Strike’s Party Girl		  Dave & Kathy Sutton		  Kathy Sutton
6  529 Alamo Joe			   Mary Gillis			  Mary Gillis
 
WH - Trail Pleasure, Specialty, AOT, English & Western
1  578 Me and Julio			   Jean Marie Degville		  Serena Duncan
2  569 Shamgar			   Jennifer Kinney		  Jennifer Kinney
3  14   Doc’s Rocket Man		  Sheila Guillory		  Sheila Guillory
 
O/B - Fav Gait, Youth 13 through 17, English & Western
1  567 Festus			   Forest Shadows Walkers	 Lauren O’Keefe
				    & Kimberly Coult
2  534 I’ve Got Daddy’s Cash		  Dr Jim & Dodi Speece	 Lauren Ruffner
 
WH Equitation - Youth, Open Shod Specialty Championship
1  517 Little Bit of Lightning		  Elysse Bradford		  Elysse Bradford
2  534 I’ve Got Daddy’s Cash		  Dr Jim & Dodi Speece	 Lauren Ruffner
 
WH - 15.2 & Under Amateur Specialty Championship
1  568 Mexican Fire			   Forest Shadows Walkers	 Kimberly Coult
				    & Kimberly Coult
2  549 A Marquise Cut		  Dave & Kathy Sutton		  Kathy Sutton
3  553 The Strike Zone		  Butch & Dawn Allen		  Butch Allen
 
WH - Trail Pleasure, Specialty Champ, English & Western
1  516 Gi Gi’S Majestic		  Elysse Bradford		  Elysse Bradford
2  534 I’ve Got Daddy’s Cash		  Dr Jim & Dodi Speece	 Kim Lewis
3  578 Me and Julio			   Jean Marie Degville		  Serena Duncan
4  538 Limelight Is Armed		  Rosalee Manning		  Rosalee Manning
5  541 Key Lime			   Rosalee Manning		  Andrea Coleman
 
RH - Pleasure Racking Championship
1  542 Threat’s Sunrise Ante Up		  Gary & Debbie Clark		  Teri Ross
2  560 Ram’s High Expectations		  Jean Marie & Ted Degville	 Jean Marie Degville
3  511 The Southern Sass		  Ronnie Blakley		  Riley Conner
 
RH - Flat Shod, Open Championship
1  530 Love that Santana		  Dr Jim & Dodi Speece	 Marco Suarez
2  583 Armed Lady of the Evening	 Jessica Davis		  Jessica Davis
3  503 Chunk A Change		  Monti Gibbs		  Monti Gibbs
 
WH - Lite Shod, Amateur Specialty Champ English & Western
1  572 Walking To Heaven		  Forest Shadows Walkers	 Kimberly Coult
				    & Kimberly Coult
2  561 Undeniably Dangerous		  Dave & Elaine Kapinos	 Elaine Kapinos
3  580 Smokin’ the Line		  Jean Marie Degville		  Troy Duncan
4  532 Jose’s Perfecto		  Dr Jim & Dodi Speece	 Kim Lewis
5  539 Bad News Flashy Cash		  Rosalee Manning		  Rosalee Manning
6  543 Southmark			   Gary & Debbie Clark		  Sandy Scherer
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WH--Show Pleasure Amateur Specialty Champ
1  519 Galveston Texas		  Tom & Judy Gould		  Judy Gould
2  551 Jazz Zone			   Dr. Steve & Tricia Raley	 Dr. Steve Raley
3  545 Swing Vote			   Melissa Cole		  Melissa Cole
4  507 Skytwist			   Patty Gibbs		  Monti Gibbs
 
WH - Park Pleasure Am Specialty Champ English & Western
1  575 Hytone’s After Shock		  Forest Shadows Walkers	 Kimberly Coult
				    & Kimberly Coult
 
Amateur Country Pleasure Champ English & Western
1  571 Wicked William		  Fred & Lisa Weaver		  Fred Weaver
2  531 Limelight’s Golden Angel		  Dr Jim & Dodi Speece	 Lauren Ruffner
3  540 Coin Makers Legacy		  Rosalee Manning		  Rosalee Manning
4  518 Vengeance With Pride		  Greg Brinkman		  Greg Brinkman
5  547 Strike’s Party Girl		  Dave & Kathy Sutton		  Kathy Sutton
6  505 It’s Hammer Time		  Patty Gibbs		  Margo Urad
 
O/B - Favorite Gait Youth Champ English & Western
1  567 Festus			   Forest Shadows Walkers	 Lauren O’Keefe
				    & Kimberly Coult
2  534 I’ve Got Daddy’s Cash		  Dr Jim & Dodi Speece	 Lauren Ruffner
3  537 Showboat’s Breeze		  Dr Jim & Dodi Speece	 Sadie Suarez
4  535 Paint’s Copy of Cotton		  Dr Jim & Dodi Speece	 Kaden Lewis
 
WH - Trail Pleasure Canter Champ English & Western
1  577 A Flashy Gangster		  Forest Shadows Walkers	 Kimberly Coult
				    & Kimberly Coult
2  538 Limelight Is Armed		  Rosalee Manning		  Kim Lewis
3  578 Me and Julio			   Jean Marie Degville		  Jean Marie Degville
 
RH - Trail Pleasure Champ English & Western
1  533 Rolling In The Deep		  Dr Jim & Dodi Speece	 Lauren Ruffner
2  542 Threat’s Sunrise Ante Up		  Gary & Debbie Clark		  Teri Ross
3  285 Touch of Impressive Power	 Kim Allen Dickey		  Kim Allen Dickey
4  536 Limelight’s Gold		  Dr Jim & Dodi Speece	 Andrea Coleman
5  573 My Apaches True Grit		  Forest Shadows Walkers	 Lauren O’Keefe
				    & Kimberly Coult
6  528 King’s Bright Star		  Caitlin & LJ Skibbe		  Caitlin Skibbe
 
WH - Lite Shod Open Champ English & Western
1  561 Undeniably Dangerous		  Dave & Elaine Kapinos	 Charles Peters
2  539 Bad News Flashy Cash		  Rosalee Manning		  Marco Suarez
 
RH - Style Racking Championship
1  502 CashIn My Pocket		  Patty Gibbs		  Patty Gibbs
 
SSH - Open Spec Champ, West. (no canter)
1  575 Hytone’s After Shock		  Forest Shadows Walkers	 Kimberly Coult
				    & Kimberly Coult
2  520 Gator From Decatur		  Stan Urad			  Alan Daniels
3  528 King’s Bright Star		  Caitlin & LJ Skibbe		  Caitlin Skibbe
4  562 Pink Floyd			   Nicholas Dunbar		  Charles Peters
 
RH - Amateur Championship
1  548 Born a Jazz Queen		  Dave & Kathy Sutton		  Kathy Sutton
2  510 I’m On The Jazz		  Ronnie Blakley		  Riley Conner
3  556 Sky’s Black Knight		  Dr Martha Chapman		  Danyelle Woolridge
4  565 It’s Me Again...Lord		  Forest Shadows Walkers	 Kimberly Coult
				    & Kimberly Coult
 
RH - Western Pleasure Championship
1  542 Threat’s Sunrise Ante Up		  Gary & Debbie Clark		  Teri Ross
2  285 Touch of Impressive Power	 Kim Allen Dickey		  Kim Allen Dickey
3  570 Ruler’s Cash Bet		  Dave & Elaine Kapinos	 Elaine Kapinos
4  528 King’s Bright Star		  Caitlin & LJ Skibbe		  Caitlin Skibbe
5  511 The Southern Sass		  Ronnie Blakley		  Riley Conner
6  574 Jailhouse Caper		  Forest Shadows Walkers	 Hailey Jackson
				    & Kimberly Coult
 
WH - Park Performance Championship
1  512 The Watchmaker		  Ronnie Blakley		  Brandon Urad

O/B - Favorite Gait Adult Champ English & Western
1  567 Festus			   Forest Shadows Walkers 	 Kimberly Coult
				    & Kimberly Coult
2  533 Rolling In The Deep		  Dr Jim & Dodi Speece	 Andrea Coleman
3  520 Gator From Decatur		  Stan Urad			  Alan Daniels
4  560 Ram’s High Expectations		  Jean Marie & Ted Degville	 Caitlin Skibbe
5  540 Coin Makers Legacy		  Rosalee Manning		  Rosalee Manning
6  518 Vengeance With Pride		  Greg Brinkman		  Greg Brinkman
 
WH - Amateur Specialty Championship
1  550 Jose’ Beam			   Dr. Steve & Tricia Raley	 Dr. Steve Raley
2  504 Encore’s Pazazz		  Monti Gibbs		  Monti Gibbs
 
RH - Country Pleasure Champ English & Western
1  546 That Ole Black Magic		  Kendall Crum		  Kendall Crum
2  576 Heaven Sent 			   Forest Shadows Walkers 	 Kimberly Coult
				    & Kimberly Coult
3  523 Final’s Mac Attack		  Teri Ross			   Sandy Scherer
4  536 Limelight’s Gold		  Dr Jim & Dodi Speece	 Andrea Coleman
5  525 Ritz Limited Edition		  Kelly Kavanaugh		  Kelly Kavanaugh
 
WH - Ponies 60 & under, Am Specialty Champ
1  508 I’m A Specialist		  Ronnie Blakley		  Riley Conner
2  552 Little E			   Butch & Dawn Allen		  Butch Allen
3  557 A Major Rebel			   Dr Martha Chapman		  Dr Martha Chapman
 
RH - Grand Championship
1  548 Born a Jazz Queen		  Dave & Kathy Sutton		  Don Crum
2  509 JFK’s Glamorous Girl		  Ronnie Blakley		  Brandon Urad
3  558 Can’t Hardly Wait		  Debbie Chapman		  Danyelle Woolridge
 
WH - Grand Championship
1  544 Showboat’s Pitt Boss		  Michelle Walker		  Don Crum
2  566 Ritz’s Renegade		  Forest Shadows Walkers	 Jamie Lawrence
				    & Kimberly Coult
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